P.E.O. Chapter House of Idaho

Paving for the Future Project Donation/Pledge Form

Thank you for supporting Idaho's P.E.O. Chapter House and the *Paving for the Future* project that will fund much needed repairs and replacements of sidewalks, driveways, the parking lot, and the ramp. Donations and pledged amounts may be made partially in 2011 and partially in 2012 (before September 1, 2012).

	0	Donation amount enclos	sed	
	0	Total pledged amount (a	e will be paid):	
		Amount	Date	_
		Amount	Date	_
		Amount	Date	_
		Amount	Date	_
Name:	Check one: This is a personal donation This is a chapter donation 			
Chapter: _				
Address: _				
_				

The P.E.O. Chapter House of Idaho is a 501(c)3 organization. All donations are tax-deductible to the extent of the law.

Donations may be sent to:

P.E.O. Chapter House 114 E. Logan Caldwell, ID 83605

For additional information, contact Darlene Harryman at email address PEOCH@aol.com